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Faculty of Architecture 

 
Prof. Bojan Karanakov 

 
+389 70 273 087 
 

 
karanakov.bojan@arh.ukim.edu.mk 
 
 

 
Faculty of Civil Engineering 

 
Prof. Zlatko Bogdanovski 
 

 
+389 70 603 968 

 
prodekan.nauka@gf.ukim.edu.mk  

 
 
Faculty of Economics 

 
 
Prof. Elena Naumovska 

 
 
+389 2 3286 896 
 
 
 

 
 
erasmus@eccf.ukim.edu.mk    

 
Faculty of Mechanical Engineering 

 
Prof. Ana Lazarevska 

 
+389 70 270 983 
 
 

 
ana.lazarevska@mf.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Medicine 

 
Prof. Biljana Kuzmanovska    

 
+389 70 234 021 
 
 

 
international@medf.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Education 

 
Prof. Rozalina Popova Koskarova 
 

 
+389 72 219 830  

 
rozalinapopova5@gmail.com 

 
 
Faculty of Law 

 
 
Prof. Vangel Dokovski 
 

 
 
+389 70 275 723 
 
 

 
 
v.dokovski@pf.ukim.edu.mk    
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Faculty of Natural Sciences and 
Mathematics 
 

 
 
Prof. Slagjana Brsakoska 

 

+389 70 338 736 
 

 

 
 
slaganak@pmf.ukim.mk   
   

Faculty of Dentistry Prof. Biljana Dzipunova 
 

+389 75 672 949  bdzipunova@stomfak.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Technology and 
Metallurgy 
 

 
Prof. Elena Velickova Nikova 

 
+389 76 296 171 
 
 

 
velickova@tmf.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine 
 

 
Prof. Florina Popovska Percinic 

 
+389 71 336 191 
 

 
florinap@fvm.ukim.edu.mk  

 
 
Faculty of Dramatic Arts 
 
 

 
 
Prof. Kristina Lelovac  

 
 
+389 71 361 736 
 

 
 
kristina.lelovac@fdu.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Design and Technologies 
of Furniture and Interior 
 

 
Prof. Mira Stankevikj Shumanska 

 
+389 2 6154 660 

 
stankevik@fdtme.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Electrical Engineering 
and Information Technologies 
 

 
Prof. Goga Cvetkovski 

 
+389 2 3099 143 

 
gogacvet@feit.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Computer Science and 
Engineering 
 

 
Asst. Prof. Ilinka Ivanoska 

 
+389 70 870 924 
 

 
ilinka.ivanoska@finki.ukim.mk  

 
Faculty of Agricultural Sciences and 
Food 
 

 
Prof. Ivana Janeska Stamenkovska 

 
+389 2 3255 101 
 

 
ijaneska@fznh.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Faculty of Fine Arts 

 
Prof. Zaneta Vangeli  

 
+389 70 385 002 

 
zanetavangeli@yahoo.com 
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Faculty of Music 

 
Prof. Dino Imeri 
 

 
+389 72 209 304 

 
dinoimeri@gmail.com  

 
 
Faculty of Physical Education, Sport 
and Health 
 

 
 
Prof. Marko Stevanovski 
 

 
 
+389 75 740 384 

 
 
marko.stevanovski@ffosz.ukim.edu.mk    

 
Faculty of Pharmacy 

 
Prof. Gjoshe Stefkov  
 

 
+389 72 274 842 

 
gost@ff.ukim.edu.mk  
 
 

 
Faculty of Philosophy 

 
Asst. M.S. Ivana Gegoska 
 
 

 
+389 77 706 117 

 
ivana.gegoska@fzf.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Faculty of Philology 

 
Prof. Zorica Trajkova Strezovska 
 

 
+389 78 297 930 
 

 
erasmus@flf.ukim.edu.mk   

 
 
Hans Em Faculty of Forest Science, 
Landscape Architecture and 
Environmental Engineering 

 
 
Prof. Ljupcho Nestorovski 
 

 
 
+389 70 222 662 

 
 
ljupcho.nestorovski@sf.ukim.mk  

 
 
Institute of Earthquake Engineering 
and Engineering Seismology 
 

 
 
Prof. Kemal Edip 

 
 
+389 76 491 418 
 

 
 
kemal@iziis.ukim.edu.mk 

 
Institute of Sociological, Political 
and Juridical Research  
 

 
Prof.  Ivan Blazhevski 

 
+389 70 373 764 
 

 
ivan.blazevski@isppi.ukim.edu.mk  

 
Institute of Economics 

 
Prof.  Natasha Daniloska 
 

 
+389 77 985 927 
 

 
natasha.daniloska@ek-
inst.ukim.edu.mk 
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Institute of Agriculture Prof. Katerina Bandzo Oreshkovikj +389 70 675 812 kbandzo@yahoo.com 

Institute of Animal Science  Prof. Natasha Gjorgovska +389 70 503 356 
 

natashagjorgovska@gmail.com 
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